UNOFFICIAL CO Doc#: 1329618035 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT Date: 10/23/2013 10:15 AM Pg: 1 of 2 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) **NORTH BANK** 431 N. CLARK ST. CHICAGO, 1L. 60654 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 0912033067 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicat a affected collateral in item 8 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of hese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes CHANGE name und/or iddress: Complete item 6a or 6b; a id item 7a or 7b and item 7a DELETE name: Give record nar to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide on / on name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CDCT LAND COMPANY, L.L.C. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (r se exact full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S) SHEELX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral THIS IS A PARTIAL RELEASE ONLY. THIS RELEASES ALL OF THE LENDER'S RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN, AND ALL OTHER COLLATERAL DIRECTLY AFFILIATED WITH OR ATTRIBUTED TO THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE ONLY AND NONE OTHER. THE REMAINING REAL ESTATE REMAINS ENCUMBERED. RE: PIN#17-10-221-056-0000 ADDRESS OF PREMISES: 436-F EAST NORTH WATER STREET, CHICAGO, IL. 60611 PARTIAL RELEASE AS SET FORTH ON ATTACHED AMENDMENT ADDENDUM 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here I and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **NORTH BANK**

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

9b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

1329618035 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: S	ame as item 1a on Amendment form			
0912033067 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENUMENT	1: Same as item 9 on Amendment f	orm		
NORTH BANK				
OR				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUF. (AM)				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	5	UFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stater ier. (Name One Debtor game (13a or 13b) (use spect full sound de part	ne of a current Debtor of record req	uired for indexion nurrose	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE sonly in some filing offices - see Instruction item	USE ONLY
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nit, modify, or aboreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name); see	Instructions if name does not fit	113). P10VIOE DI
CDCT LAND COMPANY, L.L.				
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	-07			
PARCEL 20: THE EAST 23.65 FEET OF TFEET OF THAT PART LYING EAST OF THROUGH A POINT THEREIN 368.23 FTAKEN AS A TRACT: THE WEST 563 FEET OF BLOCK 6 (EXC BEING A RESUBDIVISION IN THE NOR OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106320, IN CAND IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED ON TO PIN #17-10-221-056-0000 ADDRESS OF PREMISES: 436-F EAST NO	A LINE DRAWN PER EET EAST OF THE SO CEPTING THE SOUTI TH FRACTION OF S. I, ACCORDING TO TI COOK COUNTY, ILL. THE LAND.	PENDICULAR DUTHWEST CO H 6.50 FEET TW ECTION 10, TO HE PLAT THER INOIS, EXCEPT	TO THE SOUTH LINE THER DRNER THEREOF THE FOLI ENEOF) IN CITYFRONT CEN WNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE ECTRECORDED FEBRUAR TING THEREFROM THE BUI	EOF LOWING NTER, 14 EAST V 24 1987
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description of real est	tate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collatera 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate describ (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		436-F EAST NO 60611	ORTH WATER STREET, CHIC	CAGO, IL.
A MISCELL ANEOUS				
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				